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Accrual Basis

Sigsbee Charter School

Profit & Loss Budget Performance

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

3294 -
3310 -
3350 -
3372 -
3430 -
3440 -
3450 -
3490 -

Misc Federal Through State
FTE Income

Other Categorical Sources
VPK Money (Wesley House)
Interest on investments
Donation

Food Service

Miscellaneous Local Sources

xxx - Income Suspense

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense
5100 -
5200 -
5500 -
6100 -
6200 -
6300 -
6400 -
6500 -
7100 -
7200 -
7300 -
7400 -
7600 -
7900 -
8100 -
9100 -

Instruction Basic FEFP K-12
Exceptional Programs

Other Instruction

Pupil Personnel Services
Instructional Media Services
Instruct & Curric Dev Services
Instructional Staff Train Serv.
Instr-Related Technology
Board Services

General Admin Dist. Lvl
School Administration Services
Facilities Acquist. & Contruct
Food Services

Custodial & Operation of Plant
Maintenance Expenditures
PTO Services

yyy - yyy Expense Suspense

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

February 2015
Feb 15 Budget Jul "14 - Feb ... YTD Budget Annual Budget
9,786.50 9,786.50
374,142.67 375,326.55 3,010,744.20 2,920,570.81 4,621,877.01
0.00 0.00
0.00 2,613.74
171.38 613.60 2,963.39 3,405.61 5,860.00
3,669.40 17,862.22
9,217.77 6,521.26 54,025.48 51,328.97 77,414.00
11,976.99 50,937.38
0.00 0.00
408,964.71 382,461.41 3,148,932.91 2,975,305.39 4,705,151.01
408,964.71 382,461.41 3,148,932.91 2,975,305.39 4,705,151.01
210,740.88 240,841.14 1,494,022.93 1,512,547.46 2,475,912.00
18,333.26 19,945.36 111,707.21 111,190.56 190,972.00
0.00 5,705.90
3,379.51 3,471.84 33,717.42 39,479.67 53,367.00
13,477.26 9,705.53 221,163.34 205,829.41 269,802.00
5,470.30 6,857.98 43,731.33 39,449.09 66,881.00
944.80 3,588.60 16,703.22 10,110.61 24,465.01
4,182.60 5,480.94 34,498.90 35,593.24 57,517.00
61.25 0.00 22,324.38 21,000.00 21,000.00
3,795.18 3,852.80 30,592.19 30,649.81 46,061.00
25,646.72 24,360.87 210,129.03 206,444.50 303,888.00
3,045.00 278,720.32
10,757.89 9,565.30 66,511.66 63,919.79 102,181.00
25,602.74 37,837.10 268,475.25 280,709.61 432,058.00
3,248.03 5,358.92 19,507.42 21,368.31 42,804.00
2,340.16 3,720.83
0.00 0.00
331,025.58 370,866.38 2,861,231.33 2,578,292.06 4,086,908.01
77,939.13 11,595.03 287,701.58 397,013.33 618,243.00
77,939.13 11,595.03 287,701.58 397,013.33 618,243.00
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